

## KOSHER CERTIFICATE

KC# 9487830 - 1 10 Adar II, 5784 March 20, 2024

Lubrizol Advanced Materials, Inc.

9911 Brecksville Road

Cleveland, OH 44141 Tel: 1 216 447 5000

Fax: 1 216 447 5740

The following products sold by Lubrizol Advanced Materials, Inc. are certified Kosher with the listed restrictions.

Name	K-ID	Status	Restriction	Size
Allyl Pentaerythritol	PGV-JVCT	Pareve	NONE	
Note: Product label must bear facility address: 2468 I	ndustrial Parkway, Calve	rt City, KY 42029		
Carbopol (R) 71G-NF	BMX-BDQT	Pareve	NONE	
Note: Product label must bear facility address: 2468 l.	ndustrial Parkway, Calve	rt City, KY 42029		
Carbopol (R) 956	CTR-GQVV	Pareve	NONE	
Note: Product label must bear facility address: 2468 I	ndustrial Parkway, Calve	rt City, KY 42029		
Carbopol (R) 971P-NF	CLK-RGWK	Pareve	NONE	
Note: Product label must bear facility address: 2468 I	ndustrial Parkway, Calve	rt City, KY 42029		

Product label must bear facility address: 2468 Industrial Parkway, Calvert City, KY 42029

This certificate is VALID UNTIL July 31, 2024

Verify authenticity by entering K-ID at www.digitalkosher.com









## KOSHER CERTIFICATE

KC# 9487830 - 2 10 Adar II, 5784 March 20, 2024

Lubrizol Advanced Materials, Inc.

9911 Brecksville Road

Cleveland, OH 44141 Tel: 1 216 447 5000

Fax: 1 216 447 5740

The following products sold by Lubrizol Advanced Materials, Inc. are certified Kosher with the listed restrictions.

Name	K-ID	Status	Restriction	Size
Carbopol (R) 974P-NF	KZR-DBQK	Pareve	NONE	
Note: Product label must bear facility address	s: 2468 Industrial Parkway, Calve	rt City, KY 42029		
Carbopol 954	PVN-WCDJ	Pareve	NONE	
Note: Product label must bear facility address	s: 2468 Industrial Parkway, Calve	rt City, KY 42029		
Noveon AA-1	RDP-XZFP	Pareve	NONE	
Note: Product label must bear facility address	s: 2468 Industrial Parkway, Calve	rt City, KY 42029		

Product label must bear facility address: 2468 Industrial Parkway, Calvert City, KY 42029

This certificate is VALID UNTIL July 31, 2024

Verify authenticity by entering K-ID at www.digitalkosher.com





